Belgian Nationals (Nat.)

, Belgium
03 Sep 2011, Yearling

Fillies

Position Horse Score

1

Name: JUVITA 89.75
Colour: Bay

Owner: NOEL

GUSTAAF

Name: MARC S STAR 89.75
KA

Colour: Bay

Owner: KNOCKE

ARABIANS

Name: MISS 89.5
AJMANYA-D

Colour: Grey

Owner: NV VAN HEE

Name: MAGNUMS 89
TULIP

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: Knocke

Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

v
]
o+
2

A B C

TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 18.00 19.00

B&T 18.00 18.00 19.00
LEGS 15.00 16.00 16.00

(oA 38 18.00 19.00 18.00

A B C
TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 17.00 16.00
(o) 38 18.00 18.00 18.00

A B C
TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 18.00 19.00
B&T 17.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00 16.00
(o) 38 18.00 18.00 18.00

A B C
TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00
20.00 18.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.00 15.00
(o) 38 18.00 18.00 18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.00



10

Name: LA PERLA
Colour: Bay
Owner: FAM.
LEJEUNE-
NUSSBAUM

Name: MONELLY
Colour: Grey
Owner:
SWAENEPOEL
JAMES

Name: PEROLATEH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: VDB
ARABIANS

Name: CAMELIA DE
RST

Colour: Grey
Owner: WARNIS
FLORENCE

Name: ESTOLA
ESTOPA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
SWAENEPOEL
JAMES

Name: BAHDJA EL
SALIM

Colour: Grey
Owner: REMUE
CARINE

88.25

87.25

86

84

A

18.00

i

18.00
B&T 18.00
16.00
16.00

A
TYPE 19.00
18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

(oA 38 18.00

A
TYPE 18.00
18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(oA 38 18.00

A
TYPE 17.00

m 16.00
17.00
16.00
17.00

18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
17.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

B

17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.00

C
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
17.00

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
17.00

17.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
18.00



Judges

A 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
B r1 Richard Pihlstrom, FR
C = Manfred Hain, DE

D1 josy Everars, BE
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